Landskappleiken p& Gol 2024

Hardingfele D

Resultatliste - side 1/1
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Anne Svanaug
Blengsdalen
2 Erling Berstad

3 Arne M. Sglvberg

4 Martha Levenson

5 Ragnhild Knudsen

5 Ingar Vaskinn

Kongsberg Spel- og
dansarlag

Haugesund
Spelemannslag

Spelemannslaget
Fjelljiom

FolkOrg

Seljord
folkemusikklag

Kongsberg Spel- og
dansarlag

69

67

61

60

60



